
SPIRAL WRAP

AP-LIT-SPIRAL WRAP

ISO 9001:2015
QMI-SAI Global

#008555

SPIRAL WRAP
Secure, Bundle, Protect, and Route Wires & Hoses

Allows flexibility while providing secure bundling

Heavy-duty wall thickness provides greater resistance to abrasions and vibrations

Designed to bundle & protect the routing of cables, harnesses, and hoses

Breakouts at any point

Forward cut with diameters of .0625” to 7”

Quick and easy to install due to flexible polyethylene construction
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ACT
Part Number

AL-CWP-125-9-C

AL-CWP-125-0-C

AL-CWP-187-9-C

AL-CWP-750-9-C

AL-CWP-187-0-C

AL-CWP-750-0-C

AL-CWP-250-9-C

AL-CWP-1000-9-C

AL-CWP-250-0-C

AL-CWP-1000-0-C

AL-CWP-375-9-C

AL-CWP-375-0-C

AL-CWP-500-9-C

AL-CWP-500-0-C

AL-CWP-625-9-C

AL-CWP-625-0-C

Material
Color &

Natural Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

Natural Polyethylene

UV Black Polyethylene

I. D.
Inch/mmInch/mm

.061/1.54

.127/3.22

.620/15.74

.160/4.06

.840/21.33

.271/6.88

.375/9.52

.500/12.70

Nom. I. D.
Inch

1/8

3/16

3/4

1/4

1

3/8

1/2

5/8

Thickness
Inch/mm

.032/.812

.030/.762

.065/1.65

.045/1.14

.080/2.03

.052/1.32

.062/1.57

.062/1.57

Pitch
Inch/mm

.187/4.74

.250/6.35

.750/19.05

.375/9.52

1.00/25.40

.438/11.12

.563/14.30

.500/12.70

.625/15.87

O. D.

.125/3.17

.187/4.74

.750/19.05

.250/6.35

1.00/25.40

.375/9.52

.500/12.70

.625/15.87

Inch
Bundle Ranges

.0625 -.50

.125 - 1.50

.75 - 5.00

.1875 - 2.00

1.00 - 7.00

.3125 - 3.00

.375 - 4.00

.50 - 4.50

Tolerance: .xxx = +-.005, .xx = +-.015, Fraction = +-1/32" UL Recognized - Sold individually

Operating Temp: Max. = 190 F/88 C, Min = -76 F/-60 C° ° ° °

Heavy Duty Impact

Resistant Screw Mounts

Screw MountsSplit Loom

Related product lines


